
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Note: pricing is for SEQ metro area and online shopping only, regional pricing may vary. 

 

 

MOTOP ACCESSORIES LIST  PRICE (AUD) 
MOTOP 270 FREE-STANDING AWNING (MK III)  
MOTOP 180 FREE-STANDING AWNING (MK III)  
MOTOP AWNING WALL KIT – SUIT 270 FREE-STANDING AWNING (MK III) 
MOTOP AWNING WALL KIT – SUIT 180 FREE-STANDING AWNING (MK III) 

$ 1,199 

$899 

$350 

$350 

250-WATT SOLAR PANEL (INCLUDING MOUNTING BRACKETS)  $350 

MOTOP SHOWER TENT  $250 

AWNING BRACKETS (FIXED MOUNT) / PAIR  $79 

EASY RELEASE AWNING BRACKETS / PAIR  $149 

MOTOP ELECTRIC FAN $99 

MOTOP CAMPING CHAIRS / PAIR $199 

 
 

Australian Exclusive Distributor:  MW Manufacturing QLD Pty Ltd 

National Hotline:  1800 554 434  

Website :  https://www.mwtoolboxqld.com.au/motop/#mt-1 

Facebook:  https://www.facebook.com/toolboxcentreqld/ 

Instagram:  mwcanopyqld 
TikTok:  @mw_qld 

Model  Dimensions (Closed) Weights (KG) Price*(AUD) 

MT-120 

2250L 

1280W 

160 H 

Most Slimline 

Design 

Sheet Bedding 

Storage Only 

75 $ 3699 

MT-135 1430W 78 $ 3899 

MT-120 Plus+ 1280 W 

200 H 

Store All 

Beddings 

& Pillows 

79 $ 3999 

MT-135 Plus+ 1430 W 83 $ 4199 

MT-145 Plus+ 1530 W 87 $ 4399 

Clamshell Models 

MOTOP Next-Gen 

Camping To The Next Level 

https://www.mwtoolboxqld.com.au/product/motop-shower-tent/
https://www.mwtoolboxqld.com.au/product/motop-electric-fan/
https://www.mwtoolboxqld.com.au/motop/#mt-1
https://www.facebook.com/toolboxcentreqld/

